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NEXTCADDY

Il TORNEO DAMAS Y CABALLEROS

RNK CM4

HORARIO

Bazaga Nieto, Luis
Coronel Lanzo, Antonio

Segura Collado, Tomas

Correcher Vazquez, Mario
Ortega Almendro, Isabel

Noguera Ripoll, Miguel Angel

Dornaleteche Uguina, Adriangela
Rincon Bautista, Jose

Montoya Alarcon, Luis Domingo

Lopez Alonso, Jose Luis
Mellado Morales, Jesus

Esquerdo Lloret, Agustin
Drukaroff Rey, Esther

Calvo Benitez, Jorge

Gomez Nombela, Juan Carlos
Fernandez Puigdomenech, Oscar

Hernandez Pefia, Francisco

Criado Portal, Jorge

Berrocal Gonzalez-Guerrero, Jose Man...

Lopez Fernandez, Eugenio
Alonso Revilla, Luis Carlos
Mayor Mayor, Luis

Nava Burgos, Margarita

Gomez Peiia, Juan Jose

9.1
9.2
9.3

9.5
12.3
12.3

15.5
15.8
16.4

16.9
17.7
18.6

18.7
18.9
19.1

19.6
21.0
215

22.7
22.8
231

234
234
244

12:00

Dominguez Araujo, Carlos
Martinez Estrada, Jose Manuel

Carralon Mejia, Miguel Angel

Toribio Buergo, Angel Felix
Sanz Velasco, Margarita

Lopez Gallego, Nicanor

Fuentes Canalejo, Jose Manuel
Sanchez Martos, Juan Jose

Torres Mazoteras, Antonio

Serrano Villajos, Maria Gemma
Oliva Gonzalez, Antonio Jesus

Gilsanz Palancar, Enrique

De Luis Herrero, Juan Carlos
Sanchez Fuentefria, Javier

Alberca Fernandez, Julian

Jimenez Torrecillas, Maria Luisa
Moreno Sanchez, Mercedes

Trisac Perez, Almudena

Martinez Moreno, Maria De Los Yermos
Aldea Frias, Raquel

Bernaldo Evangelio, Mario

Scandella Martinez-Charco, Carlos
Garcia Cafas, Jaime

Salas Gonzalez, Paloma

San Martin Mollinedo, Miguel
Del Portillo Rubi, Rafael

24.5
24.5
24.6

25.8
26.5
27.2

28.3
29.2
30.6

30.9
311
314

32.5
32.8
331

34.2
35.0
35.0

35.6
36.0
36.0

36.0
36.0
36.0

36.0
36.0
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